logo

NTDB id 311378
NTDB id 97 BSU
consensus

logo

NTDB id 311378
NTDB id 97 BSU
consensus

logo

NTDB id 311378
NTDB id 97 BSU
consensus

logo

NTDB id 311378
NTDB id 97 BSU
consensus

logo

NTDB id 311378
NTDB id 97 BSU
consensus

D0819
24720

D0819
24720

D0819
24720

D0819
24720

D0819
24720

RS08335 WP 021480022.

NP 390352.1

RS08335 WP 021480022.

NP 390352.1

RS08335 WP 021480022.

NP 390352.1

RS08335 WP 021480022.

NP 390352.1

RS08335 WP 021480022.

NP 390352.1

wsuopce LU ELLIRARLTET LG P A

|
(R D LA

AT

Al

AR L

AL

U}

IR AETHGELPASMIQSGELLERKIAQADQLKRVLRYPLFLIFTVAVMFYMLQSIIIPQFSGIYQSMNMETSRSTDMLFAFF
FAETHGELPASMIQSGELLERKIAQADQLKRVLRYPLFLIFTVAVMFYMLQSIIIPQFSGIYQSMNMETSRSTDMLFAFF

CIOLVILOVLA Y LIRS G L LKA CLYUAS L ML

I OHIDLVIILLVLFTAGIGIYYWLVFKKKSPARQMLICIBIPLVGKLVKLFNSYFFSLQLSSLLKSGLSIYDSLNAFKHQT]
QHIDLVIILLVLFTAGIGIYYWLVFKKKSPARQMLICIBAIPLVGKLVKLFNSYFFSLQLSSLLKSGLSIYDSLNAFKHQT]

UHR DEL R A T S AR TR T

FLPFYRCEAEQLIERLKAGESIESAICGS|gFYETDLSKVISHGQLSGRLDRELFTYSQFILQRLEHKAQKWTGILQPMIY]
FLPFYRCEAEQLIERLKAGESIESAICGS FYETDLSKVISHGQLSGRLDRELFTYSQFILQRLEHKAQKWTGILQPMIY

LS

GFVAAMILLVYLSMLVPMYQMMN QMjmeets)
GFVAAMILLVYLSMLVPMYQMMN QM EEECPE]
]

X non conserved
B similar
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